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Inter American GPS Service

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-09-26(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-26 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:15/41275 ATTRA) Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 202 idle  12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 23:58:50 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
2 292 idle  23:58:59 24.32014554.53655 23:58:59 24.320145,54.53655 null null

Vehicle Name:17/34574 SUNNY Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 202 idle  12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 21:26:31 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
2 (2)3_2256' Parked 21:26:31 24.320145,54.53655 21:22:57 24.320145,54.53655 214 0

Vehicle Name:18/53817 SUNNY Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 (2)8_2256' Idle 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 23:10:08 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
2 202 Running 23:10:08 24.320145,54.53655 23:05:42 24.32014554.53655 266 0

Vehicle Name:15/97607 YARIS Driver Name:
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SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 202 idle  12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 19:20:54 24.32014554.53655 300 0
2 (2)82256 Parked 19:20:54 24.320145,54.53655 19:12:42 24.320145,54.53655 492 0

Vehicle Name:18/53409 ASX Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 (2)8_2256' Idle 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 19:44:49 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
2 292> Parked 19:44:49 24.320145,54.53655 19:04:17 24.32014554.53655 390 0

Vehicle Name:20/37516 COROLLA Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 (2)8_2256; Idle 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
2 oo 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 300 0

Vehicle Name:2/62159 HILUX Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 205 idle  12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 22:32:37 24.320145,54.53655 300 0

2 (2)82256 Parked 22:32:37 24.320145,54.53655 16:46:22 24.320145,54.53655 322 0

Vehicle Name:18/30261 Yaris Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
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2025- —a.
09-26 Idle 12:39:55
2025- 1.
09-26 Parked 18:51:35

Vehicle Name:18/67923 H1

24.320145,54.53655 18:51:35 24.320145,54.53655 300 0

24.320145,54.53655 17:42:24 24.320145,54.53655 4151 0

Driver Name:

SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82256 Idle 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 17:55:46 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
2 (2)82256 Parked 17:55:46 24.320145,54.53655 17:34:55 24.320145,54.53655 253 0
Vehicle Name:2/54119 TUCSON Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82256 Idle 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 14:17:26 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
2 (2)82256 Parked 14:17:26 24.320145,54.53655 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
Vehicle Name:18/49079 ASX Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 202 idle  12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 23:59:10 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
2 295 idle  23:59:10 24.32014554.53655 23:59:10 24.320145,54.53655 null nul
Vehicle Name:18/82195 SUNNY Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 202 idle  12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 23:59:40 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
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2 295 idle  23:59:40 24.32014554.53655 23:59:40 24.320145,54.53655 null null
Vehicle Name:19/70149 Sunny Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82256 Idle 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 18:08:30 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
2 (2)82256 Parked 18:08:30 24.320145,54.53655 18:00:16 24.320145,54.53655 494 0
Vehicle Name:19/76372 Sunny Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82256 Idle 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 23:37:46 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
2 (2)82256 Parked 23:37:46 24.320145,54.53655 19:30:39 24.320145,54.53655 395 0
Vehicle Name:19/77205 SUNNY Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E."d End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 2027 idle  12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 23:59:47 24.32014554.53655 300 0
2 295 idle  23:59:47 24.32014554.53655 23:59:47 24.320145,54.53655 null null
Vehicle Name:19/70151 Sunny Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 292 idle  12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 22:47:42 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
2 295 Parked 22:47:42 24.32014554.53655 22:41:29 24.320145,54.53655 190 0
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Vehicle Name:15/98526 Attrage Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 202 idle  12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 18:22:28 24.32014554.53655 300 0
2 (2)82256 Parked 18:22:28 24.320145,54.53655 18:08:58 24.320145,54.53655 810 0
Vehicle Name:13/32985 Sunny Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82256 Idle 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 15:56:47 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
2 (2)82256 Parked 15:56:47 24.320145,54.53655 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
Vehicle Name:19/70152 Sunny Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 202> idle  12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 13:22:03 24.32014554.53655 300 0
2 202> Parked 13:22:03 24.320145,54.53655 12:39:55 24.32014554.53655 300 0
Vehicle Name:16/19126 Sunny Driver Name:
SL Date Status S'tart Start Location E."d End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 2027 idle  12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 22:05:19 24.32014554.53655 300 0
2 295 Parked 22:05:19 24.32014554.53655 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
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Vehicle Name:16/19125 Sunny

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Parked

Start

Time Start Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

13:54:00 24.320145,54.53655

Vehicle Name:13/85742 Sunny

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Parked

Start

Time Start Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

22:40:54 24.320145,54.53655

Vehicle Name:18/30194 Accent

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Parked

Start Start Location

Time

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

19:47:19 24.320145,54.53655

Vehicle Name:13/83014 Sunny

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Parked

Start
Time

Start Location
12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

18:45:52 24.320145,54.53655

time

End

time End Location

13:54:00 24.320145,54.53655

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

End

time End Location

22:40:54 24.320145,54.53655

22:14:48 24.320145,54.53655

End

i End Location
time

19:47:19 24.320145,54.53655

19:36:51 24.320145,54.53655

End End Location

18:45:52 24.320145,54.53655

16:42:58 24.320145,54.53655

Driver Name:

Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
300 0
300 0

Driver Name:
Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
300 0
1566 0

Driver Name:
Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
300 0
352 0

Driver Name:
Time Distance(KM)
Duration
300 0
900 0
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Vehicle Name:7/34094 Altima Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82256 Idle 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 23:59:54 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
2 (2)82256 Idle 23:59:54 24.320145,54.53655 23:59:54 24.320145,54.53655 null null

Vehicle Name:8/51468 Duster Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 202 ldle  12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
2 (2)82256 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 300 0

Vehicle Name:18/53815 Sunny Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 (2)3_2256' Idle 12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 21:38:23 24.320145,54.53655 300 0
2 292> Parked 21:38:23 24.320145,54.53655 20:46:55 24.32014554.53655 479 0

Vehicle Name:18/49093 ASX Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E."d End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration

1 202> idle  12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655 23:18:12 24.32014554.53655 300 0

2 292> Parked 23:18:12 24.320145,54.53655 22:34:20 24.320145,54.53655 1179 0
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Vehicle Name:19/76370 Sunny

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Parked

Start

Time Start Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

19:18:23 24.320145,54.53655

Vehicle Name:17/61285 XTRAIL

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Parked

Start .
Time Start Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

17:04:36 24.320145,54.53655

Vehicle Name:18/49092 ASX

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Parked

Start Start Location

Time

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

18:32:43 24.320145,54.53655

Vehicle Name:15/ 98975 ATTRAGE

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Parked

Start
Time

20:19:34

Start Location
12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

24.320145,54.53655

time

End

time End Location

19:18:23 24.320145,54.53655

17:55:37 24.320145,54.53655

End

time End Location

17:04:36 24.320145,54.53655

16:54:36 24.320145,54.53655

End

i End Location
time

18:32:43 24.320145,54.53655

18:03:44 24.320145,54.53655

End End Location

20:19:34 24.320145,54.53655

16:58:09 24.320145,54.53655

Driver Name:

Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
300 0
440 0

Driver Name:
Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
300 0
600 0

Driver Name:
Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
300 0
190 0

Driver Name:
Time Distance(KM)
Duration
300 0
549 0

Page 8



Generated by app.fleetmanagement.ae

Generated on Sat, 27 Sept 2025, 04:02:12 GST

Vehicle Name:15/83481 HILUX

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Start

Time Start Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

Vehicle Name:19/70154 Sunny

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Start

Time Start Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

Vehicle Name:15/99178 Attrage

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Parked

Time

Start Start Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

22:17:09 24.320145,54.53655

Vehicle Name:2/69519 HILUX

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Parked

12:39:55

22:43:52

Start
Time

Start Location

24.320145,54.53655

24.320145,54.53655

time

End

time End Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

End

time End Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

End

i End Location
time

22:17:09 24.320145,54.53655

22:11:17 24.320145,54.53655

End End Location

22:43:52 24.320145,54.53655

21:36:43 24.320145,54.53655

Driver Name:

Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
300 0
300 0

Driver Name:
Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
300 0
300 0

Driver Name:
Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
300 0
352 0

Driver Name:
Time Distance(KM)
Duration
300 0
636 0
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Vehicle Name:15/99130 ATTRA)

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Start

Time Start Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

Vehicle Name:18/85423 Sunny

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Idle

Start

Time Start Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

23:12:25 24.320145,54.53655

Vehicle Name:15/98870 Attraje

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Parked

Time

Start Start Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

21:19:35 24.320145,54.53655

Vehicle Name:12/53381 SUNNY

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Parked

20:54:10

Start
Time

Start Location
12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

24.320145,54.53655

time

End

time End Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

End

time End Location

23:12:25 24.320145,54.53655

23:12:25 24.320145,54.53655

End

i End Location
time

21:19:35 24.320145,54.53655

21:16:27 24.320145,54.53655

End End Location

20:54:10 24.320145,54.53655

16:18:25 24.320145,54.53655

Driver Name:

Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
300 0
300 0

Driver Name:
Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
300 0
null null

Driver Name:
Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
300 0
188 0

Driver Name:
Time Distance(KM)
Duration
300 0
230 0
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Vehicle Name:18/36419 YARIS

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Parked

Start

Time Start Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

22:28:25 24.320145,54.53655

Vehicle Name:2/69518 HILUX

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Start

Time Start Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

Vehicle Name:15/99571 Yaris

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

Idle

Parked

Start

. Start Location
Time

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

20:16:29 24.320145,54.53655

End

time End Location

22:28:25 24.320145,54.53655

22:12:23 24.320145,54.53655

End

time End Location

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

12:39:55 24.320145,54.53655

End

i End Location
time

20:16:29 24.320145,54.53655

20:06:22 24.320145,54.53655

Driver Name:

Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
300 0
962 0

Driver Name:
Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
300 0
300 0

Driver Name:
Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
300 0
329 0
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