

### **Inter American GPS Service**

### **Vehicle Activity Report**

Reporting Period :2025-09-26(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-26 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:15/41275 ATTRAJ

**Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	23:58:59	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Idle	23:58:59	24.320145,54.53655	23:58:59	24.320145,54.53655	null	null

Vehicle Name: 17/34574 SUNNY

**Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	21:26:31	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	21:26:31	24.320145,54.53655	21:22:57	24.320145,54.53655	214	0

Vehicle Name: 18/53817 SUNNY

**Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	23:10:08	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Running	23:10:08	24.320145,54.53655	23:05:42	24.320145,54.53655	266	0

Vehicle Name:15/97607 YARIS

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	19:20:54	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	19:20:54	24.320145,54.53655	19:12:42	24.320145,54.53655	492	0

## Vehicle Name:18/53409 ASX

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	19:44:49	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	19:44:49	24.320145,54.53655	19:04:17	24.320145,54.53655	390	0

# Vehicle Name: 20/37516 COROLLA

### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26		12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0

## Vehicle Name:2/62159 HILUX

## **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	22:32:37	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	22:32:37	24.320145,54.53655	16:46:22	24.320145,54.53655	322	0

#### Vehicle Name: 18/30261 Yaris

SL NO	Date Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	-------------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	18:51:35	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	18:51:35	24.320145,54.53655	17:42:24	24.320145,54.53655	4151	0

## Vehicle Name: 18/67923 H1

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	17:55:46	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	17:55:46	24.320145,54.53655	17:34:55	24.320145,54.53655	253	0

## Vehicle Name: 2/54119 TUCSON

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	14:17:26	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	14:17:26	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0

### Vehicle Name: 18/49079 ASX

### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	23:59:10	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Idle	23:59:10	24.320145,54.53655	23:59:10	24.320145,54.53655	null	null

#### Vehicle Name: 18/82195 SUNNY

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	23:59:40	24.320145,54.53655	300	0

2	2025- 09-26	Idle	23:59:40	24.320145,54.53655	23:59:40	24.320145,54.53655	null	null
---	----------------	------	----------	--------------------	----------	--------------------	------	------

## Vehicle Name:19/70149 Sunny

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	18:08:30	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	18:08:30	24.320145,54.53655	18:00:16	24.320145,54.53655	494	0

## Vehicle Name:19/76372 Sunny

### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	23:37:46	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	23:37:46	24.320145,54.53655	19:30:39	24.320145,54.53655	395	0

### Vehicle Name: 19/77205 SUNNY

## **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	23:59:47	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Idle	23:59:47	24.320145,54.53655	23:59:47	24.320145,54.53655	null	null

## Vehicle Name:19/70151 Sunny

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	22:47:42	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	22:47:42	24.320145,54.53655	22:41:29	24.320145,54.53655	190	0

### Vehicle Name:15/98526 Attrage

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	18:22:28	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	18:22:28	24.320145,54.53655	18:08:58	24.320145,54.53655	810	0

### Vehicle Name: 13/32985 Sunny

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	15:56:47	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	15:56:47	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0

## Vehicle Name:19/70152 Sunny

## **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	13:22:03	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	13:22:03	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0

## Vehicle Name:16/19126 Sunny

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	22:05:19	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	22:05:19	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0

## Vehicle Name:16/19125 Sunny

### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	13:54:00	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	13:54:00	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0

# Vehicle Name:13/85742 Sunny

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	22:40:54	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	22:40:54	24.320145,54.53655	22:14:48	24.320145,54.53655	1566	0

### Vehicle Name: 18/30194 Accent

### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	19:47:19	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	19:47:19	24.320145,54.53655	19:36:51	24.320145,54.53655	352	0

### Vehicle Name:13/83014 Sunny

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	18:45:52	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	18:45:52	24.320145,54.53655	16:42:58	24.320145,54.53655	900	0

### Vehicle Name:7/34094 Altima

## **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	23:59:54	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Idle	23:59:54	24.320145,54.53655	23:59:54	24.320145,54.53655	null	null

### Vehicle Name:8/51468 Duster

## **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26		12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0

### Vehicle Name: 18/53815 Sunny

### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	21:38:23	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	21:38:23	24.320145,54.53655	20:46:55	24.320145,54.53655	479	0

### Vehicle Name:18/49093 ASX

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	23:18:12	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	23:18:12	24.320145,54.53655	22:34:20	24.320145,54.53655	1179	0

## Vehicle Name:19/76370 Sunny

### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	19:18:23	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	19:18:23	24.320145,54.53655	17:55:37	24.320145,54.53655	440	0

### Vehicle Name: 17/61285 XTRAIL

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	17:04:36	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	17:04:36	24.320145,54.53655	16:54:36	24.320145,54.53655	600	0

# Vehicle Name: 18/49092 ASX

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	18:32:43	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	18:32:43	24.320145,54.53655	18:03:44	24.320145,54.53655	190	0

### Vehicle Name:15/98975 ATTRAGE

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	20:19:34	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	20:19:34	24.320145,54.53655	16:58:09	24.320145,54.53655	549	0

Vehicle Name:15/83481 HILUX

**Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26		12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0

Vehicle Name:19/70154 Sunny

**Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26		12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0

Vehicle Name: 15/99178 Attrage

**Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	22:17:09	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	22:17:09	24.320145,54.53655	22:11:17	24.320145,54.53655	352	0

Vehicle Name:2/69519 HILUX

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	22:43:52	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	22:43:52	24.320145,54.53655	21:36:43	24.320145,54.53655	636	0

Vehicle Name:15/99130 ATTRAJ

**Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26		12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0

Vehicle Name:18/85423 Sunny

**Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	23:12:25	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Idle	23:12:25	24.320145,54.53655	23:12:25	24.320145,54.53655	null	null

Vehicle Name:15/98870 Attraje

**Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	21:19:35	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	21:19:35	24.320145,54.53655	21:16:27	24.320145,54.53655	188	0

Vehicle Name:12/53381 SUNNY

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	20:54:10	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	20:54:10	24.320145,54.53655	16:18:25	24.320145,54.53655	230	0

## Vehicle Name: 18/36419 YARIS

### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	22:28:25	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	22:28:25	24.320145,54.53655	22:12:23	24.320145,54.53655	962	0

## Vehicle Name:2/69518 HILUX

### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26		12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	300	0

### Vehicle Name:15/99571 Yaris

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-26	Idle	12:39:55	24.320145,54.53655	20:16:29	24.320145,54.53655	300	0
2	2025- 09-26	Parked	20:16:29	24.320145,54.53655	20:06:22	24.320145,54.53655	329	0